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Wine List

Index

Water, BYO, Beer

Gin-Vodka, Aperitif, Non Alcholic Wines

Cocktails
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Cabernet, Merlot & Blends
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Dessert Wines, Sweet Fortified, Cognac-Armagnac-Calvados
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Beloka - Australian Sparkling Mineral Water
Beloka - Australian Still Mineral Water

BYO Per Bottle (wine only)

Heaps Normal 0.5

Batlow Cloudy Apple Cider

Captial Brewing Co. Coast Ale

Cascade Premium Light

Corona

Peroni

Peroni Leggera Low Carb Mid strength

Stone & Wood Handcrafted Unfiltered Pacific Ale
4 Pines Brewing Company Nitro Stout

WATER & BYO

BEER

Canberra District

Australia

Canberra District

Australia

Mexico

Australia

Australia

12
12

35

10
1
12
10
1
12
1
12
13



GIN-VODKA
Tanqueray Gin
Tanqueray Ten Gin
Four Pillars Gin

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin

Hendriks Gin
Underground Gin
Absolut Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka
APERITIF 60mL

Sherry - Gutiereez Colosia Fino Jerez
Seppeltsfield DP116 Aged Flor Apera Barossa Valley

NON ALCOHOLIC WINES
Tempus Two Zero Prosecco Hunter Valley, NSW
Tempus Two Zero Pinot Grigio Hunter Valley, NSW
New Blood Non Alcoholic Shiraz Willbriggie NSW
Edenvale Sparkling Cuvee Alcohol Removed 200ml piccolo SE Australia
Edenvale Sparkling Rose Alcohol Removed 200ml piccolo SE Australia
Edenvale Sauvignon Blanc Alcohol Removed 200ml piccolo SE Australia
Edenvale Shiraz Alcohol Removed 200ml Piccolo SE Australia

England
England
Australia
Australia
Scotland
Australia
Sweden

France

Spain

Australia

Australia

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Australia

12
14
12
14
13
13
13
14

13
13

29

29
34
12
12
12
12



COCKTAILS

Courgette Cocktails

Salted Caramel Expresso Martini - Underground Caramel Vodka, Kahlua, Expresso
Lychee Elderflower Martini - Absolut Vodka, Elderflower Liquor, lychee, lemon juice
Mixed Berry Mojito - Barcardi Rum, Chambord, lime, berries, mint
Classic Mojito - Baccardi Rum, Mint, Lime
Apple Whisky Sour - Glenfiddich 12yr old, Pomme Verte Liquor, lemon juice
Four Pillar Blood Fizz - Four Pillars Shiraz Gin, lemon juice, sparkling wine
Strawberry and Peach Delight - Four Pillars Gin, Peach Liquor, strawberries, lemon juice, mint,
Classics
Manhattan - Woodford Reserve
Old Fashioned - Laphroaig
Martini - Absolut or Four Pillars, Dry or Dirty
Negroni - Underground Gin
Margarita - 1800 Blanco
Aperol Spritz - Sparkling Wine, Aperol, Soda Water
MOCKTAILS
Ruby Grapefruit and Raspberry Fizz
Ginger, Lime and Mint delight
Lyres Old Fashon - Lyres American malt, Bitter, Maraschine Cherries

Lyres Amaretto Sour - Lyres Amaretto, lemon juice, Bitters

24
24
24
24
24
24
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24
24
24
24
24
24
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NV
2018

2020
2023
2022
2023

2021
2022

2022
2021
2020
2020

2020
2023
2020
2021

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING BY THE GLASS 120mls

Champagne Moét & Chandon Brut
Miceli Michael Sparkling Brut Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Gris

WHITE BY THE GLASS 150mls
Mt Bera Dream Catcher Pinot Gris
Lark Hill Riesling

Riverby Estate Sauvignon Blanc

Juniper Three Fields Chardonnay

ROSE BY THE GLASS 150mls
Rameau d'Or Golden Bough Rose
Babich Pinot Noir Rose

RED WINE BY THE GLASS 150mls
Cicada Cherry Nose Pinot Noir

La Boca Les Calles Malbec

Sergi 'Seductive' Basket Pressed Shiraz

Snake & Herring Outshine Cabernet Sauvignon

DESSERT WINES BY THE GLASS 75mls

Chateau Audinet

Nugan Estate 'Cookoothama Vineyard' Botrytis Semillon
Lark Hill Ley-Line Riesling

Wilds Gully Heaveny Moscato

Epernay

Mornington Pen VIC

Adelaide Hills, SA
Canberra District, NSW
Marlborough

Margaret River WA

Provence

Marlborough

Marlborough
Mendoza
Adelaide Hills, SA

Willyabrup, WA

Sauternes,
Darlington Point, NSW
Canberra District, NSW

Beechworth, Vic

France

Australia

Australia
Australia
New Zealand

Australia

France

New Zealand

New Zealand
Argentina
Australia

Australia

France
Australia
Australia

Australia

28
19

15
20
15
18

18
14

16
16
17
18

15
15
18
16



2018
NV
NV

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
MV
NV
2002
2015
2013

SPARKLING AND CHAMPAGNE

Miceli 'Michael' Sparkling Brut Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Gris Mornington Pen VIC
Astrale Prosecco Veneto

Andre Delorome Bourgogne Blanc de Blanc Brut Loire Valley
Champagne Castelnau Brut Rose Reims
Champagne Besserat de Bellefon Brut Rose Champagne
Champagne Bollinger Brut Rose Ay

Champagne Joseph Perrier Cuvee Royal Brut Rose Champagne
Champagne Monopole Heidsieck & Co. Rose Top Brut Champagne
Champagne Delamontte Brut Les Mesnil sur Oger
Champagne Joseph Perrier Cuvee Royale Brut Champagne
Champagne Didier Chopin Brut La Vallee de la Marne
Champagne Moét & Chandon Brut Epemay
Champagne Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve Mareuil-sur-Ay
Champagne Bollinger Special Cuvee Ay

Champagen Pol Roger Reserve Brut Champagne
Champagne Louis Roderer Brut Collection 242 Reims
Champagne Perrier Jouet Grand Brut Reims/Avize
Chamagne Lanson Noble Cuvee Champagne
Champagne Moet & Chandon Grand Vintage Champagne
Champagne Dom Perignon Epemay

Australia
Italy

France

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

94
53
115

110
229
284
224
179
188
176
156
168
198
192
222
250
228
440
318
683



2021
2023

2022
2017
2022
2023
2020
2017

2022

2021
2023
2020
2023
2015

2018

2021
2020
2022
2018
2020

RIESLING

Reschke R Series Riesling Limestone Coast, SA
Nick O'Leary White Rock Riesling Canberra District NSW
Riverby Sali's Block Riesling Marlborough

Jim Barry Lodge Hill Riesling Clare Valley, SA
Harewood Estate Denmark Riesling Great Southern WA
Lark Hill Riesling Canberra District NSW
Liz Heidenreich Watervale Riesling Clare Valley, SA
Ulrich Langguth Traben Gaisfad Dry Riesling Mosel

SEMILLON AND SAUVIGNON BLANC

Riverby Estate Sauvignon Blanc Mariborough
Dominique Roger Dom du Carrou Sancerre Loire Valley

Bird in Hand Sauvignon Blanc Adelaide Hills
Chateau de Cerons Graves Blanc Bordeaux
Warner Glen Estate Frog Belly Semillon Sauvignon Blanc Margaret River, WA
Chalkers Crossing Semillon Hilltops, NSW

WHITE VARIETALS AND BLENDS

Barton & Guestier Passeport Muscadet Loire Valley
Vinacious Crafted by Hand Unfiltered Fiano Mount Barker

Mt Bera Dream Catcher Pinot Gris Adelaide Hills, SA
Castel Firmian Pinot Grigio Alto Adige
Domaines Schlumberger Les Princes Abbes Pinot Gris Alsace

Tenuta San Pietro Cortese di Gavi Piedmont

Australia

Australia

New Zealand
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Germany

New Zealand

France
Australia
France
Australia

Australia

France

Australia
Australia
Italy
France

Italy

45
98

65
87
75
98
66
94

68

135
83
99
62
68

70

55
64
71
9
98



2018
2019
2023
2019
2016
2022
2021
2019
2021
2021

2017

2021
2020
2022

2022

Miceli 'Olivias' Chardonnay

Domaine Des Terres de Velle Bourgogne Chardonnay

Juniper Three Fields Chardonnay
Domaine William Fevre Chablis

Domaine Parigot Meursault Le Limozin
Freycinet Vineyard Chardonnay

Wood Park Beechworth Chardonnay
Chateau Fuisse Pouilly Fusse Tete de Cru
Full Moon Boothys Choice Chardonnay
Apricus Hill Chardonnay

Bouchard Pere et Fils Saint Aubin 1er Cru Blanc

Rameau d'Or Golden Bough Rose
Bonny Doon Vin Gris de Cigare Rose
Babich Pinot Noir Rose

Mezzacorona Masso di Mezzo Pinot Grigio Rose

CHARDONNAY

Mornington Pen VIC
Burgundy

Margaret River WA
Chablis

Cote de Beaune
Freycinet Pen, Tas
Beechworth, Vic
Pouilly-Fuisse
Victoria

Denmark, WA

Cote de Beaune

ROSE

Provence
Central Coast
Marlborough

Trentino-Alto Adige

Australia
France
Australia
France
France
Australia
Australia
France
Australia
Australia

France

France

USA

New Zealand

Italy

81
140
75
155
426
99
71
169
45
75

415

79
51
54

63



2021

2022
2006
2021
2015
2019
2010
2009
2022

2021

2021
2016
2010
2018
2021
2020
2020

PINOT NOIR - GAMAY

Ros Ritchie Pinot Meunier Mansfield, Vic

Lark Hill Pinot Noir Canberra District NSW
MacForbes Woori Yallock Pinot Noir Yarra Valley, Vic
Nanny Goat Vineyard Pinot Noir Central Otago

Dom. Parigot Bourgogne Hautes Cotes du Beaune Clos de La Perriere  Burgundy

Domaine Bouchard Beaune du Chateau 1er Cru Beaune,

Ashton Hills Reserve Pinot Noir Adelaide Hills, SA

Taupenot Merme Gevry Chambertin Bel Air 1er Cru Gevrey Chambertin

Cicada Cherry Nose Pinot Noir Marlborough
RED VARIETALS AND BLENDS

Dandelion Vineyards Menagerie of The Barossa G S M Barossa Valley SA

La Boca Las Calles Malbec Mendoza

Boscarelli Vino Nobile diMontepulciano Riserva Tuscany

Domaine des Espiers Gigondas Cuvee des Blaches Southern Rhone

Brini Estate Grenache Stellato McLaren Vale, SA

Wilds Gully Tempranillo King Valley

Maison Bouachon Cote du Rhone Village Rhéne Valley

Full Moon Double BarrelGSM Victoria

Australia

Australia
Australia
New Zealand
France
France
Australia
France

New Zealand

Australia

Argentina
Italy
France
Australia
Australia
France

Australia

75

132
118
103
162
304
269
607

68

65

53
229
265

91

52

4l

45



SHIRAZ/SYRAH AND BLENDS

2019 Lark Hill Shiraz Viognier Canberra District NSW Australia 99
2020 Sergi Estate Seductive Basket Pressed Shiraz Adelaide Hills SA Australia 69
2021 Delas Freres Crozes Hermitage 'Les Launes' Rouge Rhéne Valley France 110
1998 Penfolds Bin 128 Siraz Various Sites, SA Australia 172
1999 Saltram Mamre Brook Shiraz Barossa Valley SA Australia 128
2018 Brini Blewitt Springs Shiraz McLaren Vale, SA Australia 71
2021 Nugan Estate Alfredo Second Pass Shiraz South East Aust Australia 45
1998 Leasingham Classic Clare Shiraz Clare Valley, SA Australia 225
2005 Peter Howland Langley Vineyard Shiraz South West, WA Australia 83
2022 Clonakilla Hilltops Shiraz Hilltops, NSW Australia 74
1999 Berrys Bridge Shiraz Pyreneese, Vic Australia 175
1999 Wendouree Shiraz Mataro Clare Valley, SA Australia 473
2023 Clonakilla O'Riada Shiraz Canberra District, NSW Australia 115
1998 Penfolds St Henri Shiraz Various Sites, SA Australia 508
2020 St Hugo Shiraz Barossa Valley SA Australia 102
2001 Kilikanoon Oracle Shiraz Barossa Valley SA Australia 408
2020 Serere Heathcote Shiraz Heathcote, Vic Australia 89
2009 Kyeema Reserve Shiraz Canberra District, NSW Australia 125
2016 Clonakilla Shiraz Viognier Canberra District, NSW Australia 295

10



2021
2020
2019
1996
2008
2019
2009
2018
1996
2019
2019
2016
2005
2009
1992
2018
2020
2004
2008
2018

CABERNET, MERLOT AND BLENDS

Irvine Estate Altitude Merlot

Snake & Herring Outshine Cabernet Sauvignon
Chateau L'Eglese, Bordeaux Superior
Rosemount Show Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon
Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet, Shiraz

Australia Felix Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz
Penfolds Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon

Reschke R Series Cabernet Sauvignon

Mount Langi Ghiran Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot
Schoolhouse Headmaster Cabernet Sauvignon
Harewood Estate Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon
Chateau Les Grand Marechaux, Cotes de Blayne

Cullen Diana Madeline Cabernet Merlot

Chateau Patache d'Aux Cab Sauv, Merlot, Franc, Petit Verdot

Wendouree Cabernet Malbec (Centenary Vintage)
Yarra Yearing Agincourt Cabernet Malbec

St Hugo Cabernet Sauvignon

Chateau La Lagune (3rd Growth)

Lenton Brae Wilyabrup Cabernet Sauvignon

Leduc-Frouin Anjou Village Rouge La Seigneurie (Cab Franc)

Eden Valley, SA
Willyabrup, WA
Bordeaux
Coonawarra SA
Various Sites, SA
Wrattonbully, SA
Barossa Valley SA
Limestone Coast, SA
Grampians, Vic
Coonawarra SA
Great Southern, WA
Bordeaux

Margaret River, WA
Medoc

Clare Valley, SA
Yarra Valley, Vic
Coonawarra SA
Haut Medoc
Margaret River, WA

Loire Valley,

Australia

Australia

France

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

France

Australia

France

Australia

Australia

Australia

France

Australia

France

55
85
65
133
333
64
333
45
175
58
89
101
481
164
381
212
99
460
160
129



2019

2019
2003

2019
2023

2919

1996
2015

1993
1996
2015
1999
1990
2000
2001
1997
1999

1990

HALF BOTTLE White (375ml)

Pieropan Soave Classico Venito
Domaine William Fevre Chablis Chablis
Chateau d'Yquem Sauternes

HALF BOTTLE Red (375ml)
Dandelion Lionheart Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA
Clonakilla O'Riada Shiraz Canberra District, NSW
Chateau Teyssier Saint-Emillion

MAGNUMS (1500ml)

Coriole Lalla Rookh Grenache Shiraz MecLaren Vale, SA
Domaine Berhaut-Gerbet Vosne Romanee Cote de Nuits
Armand Rousseau Chambertin 'Clos de Beze' Grand Cru Pinot Noir Burgundy
Chateau Beaucastel Chateauneuf du Pape Southern Rhone
Fattoria Poggerino Chianti Classico Tuscany
Metala Shiraz Cabernet MecLaren Vale, SA
Wendouree Shiraz Clare Valley, SA
d'Aenberg Dead Arm Shiraz McLaren Vale, SZ
Penfolds Grange Shiraz South Australia
Devils Lair Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River, WA
Wolf Blass Yellow Label Cabernet Sauvignon South Australia
Penfolds Bin 707 Cabernet Sauvignon Various sites, SE

12

Italy

France

France

Australia
Australia

France

Australia

France

France
France
Italy
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Australia

Australia

56

83
850

45
65
95

280
895

7300
1182
225
192
1410
388
2600
385
210

2850



2022

2018
2023
2006
2019
2006
2003
2021

DESSERT WINE - (375ml unless stated otherwise)

Wood Park Premium Reserve Sweet Viognier King Valley, Vic

Delas de Muscat Beaumes de Venise Beaumes de Vensie
Nugan Estate 'Cookoothama Vineyard' Botrytis Semillon Riverina NSW
Inniskillin Traditional Ice Wine Cabernet Franc Niagara Peninsula
Lark Hill Ley-Line Riesling Canberra District, NSW
Chateau Filhot Sauternes,

Chateau d'Yquem Sauternes

Wilds Gully Heavenly Moscato 750mis Beechworth VIC

SWEET FORTIFIED - (60ml unless stated otherwise)

Saltram Rare Tawny 30mis Barossa SA
Valdespino 'El Candado' Pedro Ximenez Black Sherry Jerez
Penfolds Grandfather Rare Tawny Barossa SA
Liebich Tawny 15yo Barossa SA
Baileys of Glenrowan ‘Founder’ Classic Muscat Rutherglen VIC
Chambers ‘Rosewood Vineyard” Muscadelle (Tokay) Rutherglen VIC
Liebich 10 year old Fortified Semillon Barossa SA

13

Australia

France
Australia
Canada
Australia
France
France

Australia

Australia
Spain

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Australia

81

55
52
288
80
133
850
45

75
14
18
14
14
13
14



COGNAC - ARMAGNAC - CALVADOS (30ml)

Paul Giraud Napoleon Cognac
Croizet Black Legend

Remy Martin

Martell XO

Hennessy XO

Dragon XO Brandy

Delord 1985 Bas Armagnac
Victor Gontier Calvados 2000

Grande Champagne
Grande Champagne
Fine Champagne

Grande Champagne
Various Regions, Cognac
Armenia

Bas Armagnac

Domfrontais

SINGLE MALT & BLENDED SCOTCH (30ml)

Glenfiddich 12YO
Glenfiddich 18 YO
Glenmorangie 18YO

The Balvenie 21 YO
Johnnie Walker Black 12YO
Lagavulin 16YO

Laphroaig 10YO

Wild Turkey Straight Bourbon Whiskey
Woodford Reserve

Jamesons

Suntory Chita

Stiggins' Fancy Plantation Pinapple Rum
Plantation Original Dark Rum

Speyside
Speyside
Highlands
Speyside
Blended
Islay
Islay
WHISKEY (30ml)
Kentucky
Kentucky
Dublin
Chita Peninsula
RUM (30ml)

Barbados, Jamaca, Trinidad

Barbados & Jamaica

14

Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

USA
USA
Ireland

Japan

Venezuela

Caribbean

20
18
24
26
28
24
20
17

12
22
24
31
12
24
18

12
14
12
22

13



